K=Y %
Part Names
7yEBIEY— VKRR V7 (5x10x4/4Pcs)

ARTIN—Y (1)

A& (F—No.& AH)
Quantity

X E(H
(Fid)

SPARE PARTS (1)

IR—Y %
Part Names

RI177934-87 Y22y MSLPAT-tY M| €D

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AE (F—No.& A%)
Quantity

X E A
(Bisd)

BRGOOTTS] Fiyorine Shield Bearing (5x10x4/4pos) | & X 4 840 | UMBO3B) prive washer & Bush Set (RBG/SC) @X6 %25
BRGOCZ| Sriald Boaring(onns ) 4Pca | 1 X4 1050 | |UMB08] gt K8 Ui eA 80) | @ X 1 420
BROUTS i S B (1 DMEvdace)| @ X 2 525 | umT0z| T et tabe) | x 1R BE®x2 | 735
BRG100] . Fos E;an ~7 x2 @ x8 420 | |um7o3 ,?rit’Btﬂ}; zd’\(;B';) (RB6)| 75 x 1 525
an szgzugnﬁzjﬁsﬂr Eéﬁﬁﬁéﬂéﬁz@@iﬁ’ @W@x2 525 |  |UM704 5555;3 fDTa?éb(;ge)(RBG) @x1 630
Lh2oa| {2 g Y @xe 1785 | {UM705] gl o e R ey S (g | B8 % 578
LA228 gué);]go?s:egfzt(sz)s()z(ﬁg)) @x2 420 |UM709 v?/iggys?;?;f(géye)l\ (REE) @)(21x4 525
LAZ30| gieencion Shaft (44y2x-5) | © X2 420 | uM710| o e ) |8 420
LA246| (o ot o 8 Sttty | 20 X 4 525 | UM711] per o oo Moton| X 525
LA253 | L Ot aomsep © X2 315 | {UM714] 20 Kcre set (g8 | @B x 1 @x2 @xa | 578
LAZS6 | oo Do sh) || @4 420 | JuMTIs] o et by | it | @®x4| 578
LAW39 étg;l—sibgéjz;‘y(;;)(gpcs) @® x8 525 | |UM716 gg&iﬁﬁéée? (RBO)| @ x 1@ @@x 2 @x4 | 525
ORGUTS| 0, Fing (076bmckipct) | © %4 20 | {UM717| S ount Set () | BEBx 1 DB®x2| 525
TF120| 5D Srem s 8 STALLiong| B * 1 @ x2 630 | |UM718| G2 T ek St (RB) | @ 2 420
UM119) i ing x2 525 | |uMraoB| g S (et X 893
UMI24| e Sorng | B S I ] A e T 473
UMt o ety | @ 210 uM7z3) E o T seD motoy | BB@ 683
U128 4 ) | ®x 420 | UM724) g RROMID Motor)| @ X 525
UM128) e St (| B x4 420 | umzas| e RRAID Moton| X 473
UM1as| B e oot x16 315 | [UM726| 3o e St (RBOMID Moo DBD@x 1 525
e S I o | | | o S S
@6263x2 @ x4 UM751 g;t;/z{)s\;;ZibSEeT?SBFéSIR)S) %%H 525
UM509 g—lff7 é\ﬁe_\:iljbs‘;t(;g'/zl;rég{)BE)) 306263 x 1 420 Sx8mm gu%&%éi;;crew X
UMS14) S er Sy | S X1 315 | |™1%%) Shooi it are S (s w002 - | 690
UMS1S| 33 shaft sexrps) | B x 1050 | |um7e0] B s rptsing) X 8925
UMS16] J Sihoor SheatWnneiBsipg| X2 1050 | {UM781) &b o (uT0) x1 840
UNSITOM) oo e (eteuRTaSC DD © 735 | |uM7e2| Je 6 e oton| @ 525
UMS19] oo e oo i | @ %2 @®x2 | a0 | Jumzes| o MO0 BEOREE S5 i x 630
UMS23) e oarTasc)| o x s S Lxe s0a | - |umzae RVAE QUG are) | Bes 788
wrl S o vy || food S B
wit pT LI aw e || el e [ |
o B DS A e r——
UMSS0| e Snic St (b Terimon| © %2 4200 | |UM788) o0 e ey | B 525
| Swing Snatt (Frsrn | ®x 893 | |UM789] 'S Saver Stomg Aing | @ X 315
02| Wneel Shit Set (HTEpe) | D @B 1470 | {um790] g O s are) Uk | BB * 1 8 x2 578
UMS1] g oo anatt 0.5/ Ts) | 8 X2 B2 7as | Jumos 20 AR | X 630
UMSS2 | eprivg (Rraos) | X2 368 | U101 joe Erom Hard Hinge P | 8 X2 525
5800 0 o (Gornanopos)| B 2 660 | fuwwsta) 3P 1t ey | B x 473
UMS%M é);\)uijee(:rl(%glfgt;z)((%TF%)) ®x1 420 | JuMw701 Z’ffﬂﬂé”sieﬁﬁﬁg(ﬁﬁg(RBG) @x1 1575
UMs6s| O (e T ot ones | B % 10 473 | ez L o Arm (Re) | ® X2 2205
UMST2| Sippar Spring e (B5) | % 60 | | Gock son oy | ®x4 260

40




ARTIN—Y (2)

SPARE PARTS (2)

*FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AR (F—No.& A#)
Quantity

XIE(
(Fid)

AEA (F—No.& A%)
Quantity

X EA
(Bisd)

=Y %
Part Names

K=Y %
Part Names

Wws184| I—NUw I T v 1 (L/2Pcs) Coi R Pasiaa W (LLJT W )T 47b/2pcs)
-02 | Cartridge Bush(L/2Pcs) 15 x 2 315 | XGSO034) gy Shock Spring(LL/GoldMediumi2pes)| ' X 2 1260
et el S
ws184| ¥ > /X 0> 7 (8Pcs) @ x8 505 XGS152 N7 Y afUh IR (39) X1 893
-05 | Shock O-Ring(8Pcs) Drive Joint Grease (3g)
e > e
Wa1%3] Shook ShatiLbozpo | D2 630 | |XGS155) b Dt Greass (Ga) 1 893
T = o
2 L o | el o
ws2osw| ™V (T/2.2/8/2pcs) ¥ 2 735 | lrsrooom| T 7€ AM2xA)(\I2/TON) | 4o 263
Wheel (T/2.2/White/2pcs) Button Screw(Hex/M2x4/10pcs)
W5303| Y3y 7y=I (Lidpes/EvIRT Y397 8) N7=ANZ97(S/77v%)18pcs
-03 Sh(fgkﬁeal(;/igﬁjs/l;%:zBLg/ E%rg Shoc;% x4 315 1700BK gj)o_lorﬁsng;(z/glack; 85:43 | x 18 189
W5303| J-M-Nyy (1X8Y 92z MEyIRT Y978 =77 EFv v TV (4pcs
-04GM | Seal Cartridge(Gunmetali2-Set/Big Bore Shock) | &% X 10929 x 2 1185 1708 | = ior Antenna(Black/4pcs) ®@ x4 525
W5303| Y3vIEANYBR/20es/Ey IRT YAy 7 5) 27y 7E > (10Pcs)
-06 | Shock Piston(5-Holes/2pcs/Big Bore Shock) @ x2 420 92638 Snap Pin(10Pcs) x10 210
VVCN7 W7 Aok € o7 & 7yavith38)| @) x 1 3xbmm¥ Lty b
WS304GM |\ Trigle Cap Thvead Big Bore Shock Se(38) @2@@ 5775 | | 96641 %xf;mm SinL s§t . @ x 10 473
((4316016D[62(16d x x7mmz v
96643 . @x10 473
AE@E x 4 5x7mm Sim Set
W5304 | WO BT Tk €977 527738/ 19c) 97008 | 7Y ¥ANIMN (3x52mm/2pcs)
-01V | WC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Case(30/1pc) @ x1 1365 52 | Adjust Rod(3x52mm/2pcs) @ x2 840
VNCHIT 17 202K € 97§ 7oas7esh46)] @ x 1 48mmit =M &y b (=10/23/2)
WSB05GM | W Tl Cap Thvead Big Bore Shock Set | (102A3/18@8@20@ | 283 | 9702 Hard Ball End Set (L=10/23/28) 2hx4 229 x6 420
X2 97030 ?‘/717‘/2—/;4 Féﬂw (/3/32|{‘/hi/Jm\CWZ3)) @ x 12 2310
X ungsten Carbite Ball (3/32 Inc 123
W5305 | WCHNT Iy7 Ay £ 7 & 793y75-4(46/Tpc) 58mmi—JLTY R (L=12/4pcs)
-01V | WG Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Case(46/1pc) @ x 1 1470 97038 5.8mm Ball End (L=12/4pcs) x4 315
E ) i 7a0RT 19 MK 37 470K 2pcs) 4.8mmm—JLA% v R (M/4pcs)
XGS021| g 5 Shock SpingMRedMedium Hargzpes)| @ X 2 1260 | 197050M| 4 8mm Ball Stad (M/4pcs) x4 473

ACE2

Part Names

% (1) OPTIONAL PARTS (1)

oS
Description

XEAM
(BEsd)

IR—VY %

Part Names

EN
Description

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TEA
(Bisd)

LA206 | A/S—F ¥ (48P-78T)(ZX-5) ® &3 Ay =y-h (RB5/LYN /2pcs) @ &zt
-78 | Spur Gear (48P-78T)(ZX-5) Instead of ®). 315 UMST71 Slipper Sheet (RB5/Red/2pcs) Instead of @) 1050

A—<7 >k 48mm R—ILR% v K(S/4Pcs)| 65 & zcife 7IWITVE-2Y3y 7% vy 7 (W5303/W5304/W5305)| @ & ze it

LA248| | ow Mount 4.8mm Ball Stad(S/4pcs) | Instead of @] 222 | |YM719| 66 piece Aliminum Shock Cap (W5303W5304W5305) | Instead of (B) 228
79 ZNHZ—(UFNTOf-47/ZX-5 3 RIL/ZX-5SPR) 4.8mmi -IA5yh (MY9UMAT /4Pcs) | 35 & Zifa

LA253| Axle Color(R-Hub Off-4.7/ZX-5 Middie&SP) 815 | |UMWS0BB| 4 'gmm Ball Stud (High Mount Type/4Pcs) | Instead of 3. 732
XErmE® OVyy (P3/9 v\ -FB)8 4 A & A5 SPE-4-7 L-h (" vx4Yv9/RB5) & ZH

ORGO3X| Grooved O-Ring (P3/for oil shock)Bpes | Instead of @, 030 | |"WEBAM] Sp Motor Plate (Gunmetal/RBS) Instead of €| '9%°
XBFEEL OV (P3/5 YN -F3/4Ly )85 A | @) &zt SP WY £ Y7 L-A(H 749197 /RB5/RT5/SC) | (3 & 33 #a

ORGO3XR| Grooved 0-Ring (P3/for Oil Shock/Orange)8pcs tea)(;of. 630 UMNSI9GH | Sp Front Hinge Pin Brace(GunmetalRB5/RT5/SC) | Instead of @3. 840
AF—ILEZA VY (16T)1/48E Y F| 2 F— )L & K =07 7&yh (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RT5)

UM316| Sicel Pinion Gear(16T)1/48 Pitch Steel 420 | |UMWB02| B 'Ditt. Set (ULTIMA SC/DB/RB5/RTS) 8990
E-A> XV 17T/48P F9UE" Abvb (RB6)
UMS17] Binion Gear 171/48P 0 420 | |UMWT03| T nium Screw Set (RB6) 3465
uMstaz] 27 VE=A X V(18117488 v 420 | |UMW704[ V2 PIRURNT 10PN O /RBE/ZX/RT/SC) @ E 5 | aggs
Steel Pinion Gear(1§3T)1/48 Pitch ) -0 V2 Aluminum Rear Hub Set(0°/RB6/ZX/RT/SC)| Instead of D).
UMaiezl 2T —IVE=AYFT(19T)1/48t v7 420 UMW704 (A" 7Y25" h3-tvk (V2 FA3YTNT $vU7) 473
Steel Pinion Gear(19T)1/48 Pitch ) -02 |Bearing Collar Set(V2 Al R-Hub Carrier)

UMazoz| 27 —LE=A> X1 (20T)1/48t »F 420 | [UMW704| V2 7R3UPNT £¢U79MOE /RBB/ZX/RT/SC)|@ &M | oo
Steel Pinion Gear(2QT)1/48 Pitch -05 | V2 Aluminum R-Hub Set(0.5°/RB6/ZX/RT/SC) | Instead of 9.

UMa21| 27 —IVE=A T F¥(21T)1/48t v7 420 UMW704| V2 PRRUZNT $¢Y7tyb(1" /RBE/ZX/RT/SC) (@ &5t | paar
Steel Pinion Gear(21T) 1/48 Pitch -1 V2 Aluminum R-Hub Set(1°/RB6/ZX/RT/SC)| Instead of (9).
AF—=ILEZA > £V (22T)1/48¢ vF TLIYYHARLY - (RF/RB6) @9 & 3im

Ums22 Steel Pinion Gear (22T) 1/48 Pitch ) 420 UMW705 Aluminum Rear Sus. Holder (RF/RB6) Instead of@8). 2100

UMaog| 2F —ILE=A > FT(23T)1/48L vF 420 UMW705| #27" y3ahy” ~tyh 420
Steel Pinion Gear(23T) 1/48 Pitch -01 Sus. Bush Holder Set
RAF—ILEZA TV (24T)1/48t vF 7h3YTH2ILS - (RR-RWD/RB6) @) &%

UM324 Steel Pinion Gear (24T) 1/48 Pitch 420 UMw706 Aluminum Rear Sus. Holder (RR-RWD/RBS6)| Instead of @2). 2310
AF—ILEZA>FY(25T)1/48t vF 7A3YTHAILS - (RR-MID/RB6) @ &z

UMS325| gicel Pinion Gear(25T)1/48 Pitch 420 | |UMW707| Al iminum Rear Sus. Holder (RR-MID/RB6)| Instead of @.| 2310
JAYMAT9Y N (RB5) & X Y9 544 —tyh (RBB-MID)

UMS502] £16nt Suspension Mount(RBS) Instead of 6| 420 | |UMW708| por Stabilizer Set (RB6-MID) 2310
JO/MAYIVN (Type-C) UMW708| 25" Y7ty h (RBB-MID)

UMS67| £ront Suspension Mount (Type-C) 473 01 | Stabilizer Link Set (RB6-MID) 1260

UMS64| A\ -+ ¥ (48P-82T)(RT5/RB5/RB5 SP) | (6) & 5ie 420 UMW708| ¢5.8 POM 7555 & -l (4pcs) 505

-82 | Spur Gear(48P-82T)(RT5/RB5/RB5 SP) | Instead of (). 02 | $5.8 POM Flange Ball (4pcs)

Uksesau| SP7AVREYY €Y7 L= (0 vX5)7/Type-C) | @ & 35 840 UMW708| 25E" 34 - = (¢ 1.1/¢" ¥9/RB6 MID) 420
SP Front Hinge Pin Brace(Gunmetal/Type-C) | Instead of (®. -11 | Stabilizer Bar (¢1.1/Pink/RB6 MID)
Ay -7 429 (RB5/2pcs) &5 UMW708| A5E" 54% -\ - (¢ 1.2/Lyk /RB6B MID)

UMS70| glipper Disk (RB5/2pcs) Instead of @.| 2415 12 | Stabilizer Bar (¢1.2/Red/RB6 MID) 420

41




UMW708

A7 38—y (2) OPTIONAL PARTS (2)

IR—Y %
Part Names

Ra
Description

X E(H
(Fid)

IR—Y %

Part Names

WE
Description

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X E A
(Bisd)

AL 75 -~ (¢ 1.3/4LY /RB6 MID) 420 sa.07| 2370 AR (67%/2pcs/e vy i FyayiRR) [@Esk | 400
-13 | Stabilizer Bar (¢1.3/Orange/RB6 MID) W5303-07) Shock Piston(6-Holes/2pcs/Big Bore Shock) | Instead of @7).
umMw7o8| A9E° 71 IV - (¢ 1.4/410-/RB6 MID) | 7 TV ANy (2pes/t vy K FyaviFR) | @D & AR
-14 | Stabilizer Bar (¢1.4/Yelow/RB6 MID) 420 W5303-08| Bjank Shock Piston(2pcs/Big Bore Shock)| Instead of @2, 420
N=RE=A>(17T-48P) 7Lz 33997 7K -l (12pcs) Bezi
WO117Z| Hard Pinion Gear(17T-48P) Aliminum 525 WBD10| Geramic Diff. Ball (12pcs) Instead of (). 8150
N—REZA>(18T-48P) E v K 7YaviRT Uys (M/AI0-/\-F /2pcs)| @) & zik
WO118Z| Hard Pinion Gear(18T-48P) XGS022 Big Bore Shock Spring(M/Yellow/Hard/2pcs) Instead of @. 1260
IN—REZA>(19T-48P) oyl & PYayIRT Yor (MUY JA-I0-I-K /2pcs)
WOT19Z| Hard Pinion Gear(19T-48P) XGS023) Bio Bore Shock Spring(M/Orange/S-Hard/2pcs)
J\—RE =7 > (20T-48P) oy K 7yayIx7 Yoo (M/T =W /37 47h/2pcs)
WO120Z| Hard Pinion Gear(20T-48P) XGS024| gio'Bore Shock Spring (M/Gold/Medium/2pcs)
W01217 N—REZAY (21T-48P) XGS025 t s & 7Y39937 Vo (M/RIAN3T 47hY7h 2pcs)
Hard Pinion Gear(21T-48P) Big Bore Shock Spring(M/White/M-Soft/2pcs)
RNy N D= NEZA Y £7(22T-48P) €9y & 7yaviRT WY (LL/WE /37 4F-F [2pes) | (@) & Zita
WO122V| /gjvet Coating Pinion Gear (22T-48P) XGS031] i Bore Shack Spring(LL/Red/M-Hard/2pcs)| Instead of @ 1280
Wotzsz| [\ RE=A > (23T-48P) xGsoaz| €27 K 7939937 W7 (LLAIA-/A-F" /2pcs)
Hard Pinion Gear(23T-48P) Big Bore Shock Spring(LL/Yellow/Hard/2pcs)
Woizaz| 2\ R E=A > (24T-48P) XGS033 Uo7 & 793987 U0 (LL/ALYY /A~ -N-F /2pcs)
Hard Pinion Gear(24T-48P) Big Bore Shock Spring(LL/Orange/S-Hard/2pcs)
W01257 N—REZA>(25T-48P) XGS035 E oy 79ayIR7 W (LL/R b 3T 4ThYIN 2pcs)
5Z| Hard Pinion Gear(25T-48P) Big Bore Shock Spring(LL/White/M-Soft/2pcs)
7h3h7- (3x6x2mm/h *4Yv%/6pcs) 6D & 33t 7 7% -1 2 (39)
WO1426M| Aluminum Collar (3x6x2mm/Gunmetalibpes) | Instead of 3. 473 | |X@S181| pift. Gear Seal Grease (3q) 945
7h3N7—- (BX7x3mm/A" Y497 /6pcs) =7 77 YA(159)
WO143GM) Aluminum Collar (3x7x3mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) 473 96506 Ball Diff. Grease (15g) 840
ZILZ AT — (3xTx2mm/h X9y /6pcs) | (B & zita Ty MMAx5.8)7 7YY FAOV(AF=I/T)—/8M)
WOI44GM) Atyminum Collar (3x7x2mm/Gunmetal/6pcs) | Instead of @. 525 -NOSEFN- Nut(M4x5.6)Flanged Nylon(Steel/Blue/8pcs) 420
ZILZHZ— BxTxImm/i vx5)y5/6pcs) | & 3sia FyMex5.6)7 7Y FAOV(ZAF=IL/L Y R /8A)
WO145GM) Ajuminum Collar (3x7xmm/Gunmetal/6pcs) | Instead of @@ 525 | [MH¥R \ i(\Max5 6)Fianged Nylon(Steel/Red/8pcs) 420
M-l (T/2.2/%/2pcs) &R
WS5205Y| Wheel (T/2.2/Yellow/2pcs) Instead of 9| 732
Y3y EANYBR/2pcs/Ey IRT Y 3 v T R) | @D & 553
WS303-06| Shock Piston(5-Holes/2pcs/Big Bore Shock)| Instead of @7). 420

42




*

*

*

K=Y %
Part Names
mryk N w52 NiMH 1800 (STD7 77 )

Ny T —

ES
Description

Y E A
(FEd)

BATTERY

VA2
Part Names

NFS
Description

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K E
(Bisd)

Team ORION EP#-5-Il ¥(1Q801+7.2V1800)

IR—V%
Part Names
VORTEX VST2 PRO 5.5T7 39bAt-4-(&7 771})

KA
Description

Y E A
(Ftd)

JACVEA
Part Names

INFS
Description

ORI0350 Rocket2 NiMH 1800(Tamiya Plug) 1890 | % ORI30204 Advantage 1Q801 Charger+Battery Combo 3150
ORI oo N T o T Ve 4200 | [R498#1] VNTONG 75V 5200 NiH Batory 1890
CHIAB] G enprl o Ss00MAC) Y Tt o 8715 | 26812 YUNTONG 7.2V 3500 Nih Batary 2040
ORIAD) Gl Gs00MA) Tt 9450 | 26813 YUNTONG 72V 3600 NiH Batary 3360
ORI arpros00mino0C et oo 7245 | - [R26814) YUNTONG 72V 4500 NinH Batary 4200
ORI o 1o TS 4000mAn 07 40 Tt 8300 | [R5 Y NTONG 75V 4600 NiH Batiry 5040
ORI4%5) Carnan o Shorty 4000mAn 507 41 5040 | [R5 VNTONG 7.2V 1600 NI Batiory 1575
ORI C o o 8000 5001 AV25( ot e 12600 | - [R46842) VNTONG 720 3000 NiMH Batory 2730
ORI4155) Rkl S pa3s0085 1 300 o 8200 | [R5 | G OwWER 2200 i atory 1890
OR8] ekason 42000 1 Ty P 3780 | - |Fe6852 0801 SR 2000 N Baery 2730
ORIIE| oo spor 4200 o 7 (Deans P 3780 | |69 V861 SOWER 3600 N Baer 3360
ORI41E) 1< hhetspons Lpnc000B 74/ 501D 2895 | - [R491 0 E PONEAL 207 220k Bty 2100
ORI 1< Rohetspats Lpsds00B 7 505TD 3060 | - [R4842) [t pERL70 1 13000 bt 2895
ORI41E| 13 oSyt Losi000ES 7 e 2940 | - [F684) i13 ouen - 7 1ot sty 3675
ORI4185) 13 st Losss00ES 2 o 465

t— 9 - MOTOR % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

S E A
(Bisd)

VORTEX VST2 PRO 10.5T 7 79LA%-5-(JP)

ORIZB25T| \jortex VST2 PRO 540 2P Modified 5.5T 12600 | |ORIB273) 0116, VST2 PRO 540 2P Stock 10.5T(/ PIF\]) 12600
B e | « e S S
B L ey G oo« R
] S G | o G
oo ]|

ESC ESC % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACRE2

Part Names

S

Description

Y E A
(Bisd)

VA E2
Part Names

A

Description

S E A
(Biad)

VORTEX R10 PRO 2-3S 7 79LAESC(160A)

7Y GlbyhryT K yIARYY-R 1vMI-5-FB)

Vortex R10 Stock (ZERO, 2-3S)

ORIBS1028] \/ortex R10 Pro Brushless ESC (160A,2-3S) 19740 | | ORIBS1508 DigitalSettingBoxR(forRseriesControllers) 3675
VORTEX R10 Sport WP 7 79LAESC(60A/2-39) SC-120R tA-f4707 774 (E/4-LART )

ORIST14| Vortex R10 Sport WP Brushiess ESC(60A) 7140 | |R46834) SC-120R E.S.C. w/Censor & Fan 9450

ORIB5120 VORTEX R10 STOCK (ZERO/2-3S) 12600

43




*

*

*

I- l/ 7 l\ IJ ‘y 7 ELECTRIC % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

IN—=Y %

Part Names

kS
Description

S E ffi
(Fid)

VA2

Part Names

K E
(Bisd)

kS
Description

JACMVE
Part Names
y4-74¥ 270mm (7" 79L2A)

kN
Description

roeh')—

e E i
(Bid)

ACCESSORY

ACE2

Part Names
Y=IiR yIA

P A
ORI o G o 0501 it et 1575 | 1362002 N0 s O Dt
6| S0 PO s ngeﬁlijAoCé‘r;ﬁg; ares || 72821 | B S A 14700
RAHOZ| € 50 CHARGER 45960 1A Ao OO 2625

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

K E
(Bisd)

Description

| RE

ORW144| Sensor Wire 270mm (Brushless) 473 80462 | TooL BOX 1890
] SO )
ki giebtn_sljo{r17 V\]/ileO ;qr(r)]m(; ?éllfjihless) 368 80464 QA_;}‘T;-S}IJBX(I;AX M o7
ORI EiTTemy SAFE (LARGE) | 1690 | |80466 | AR Box s =
OROS) T remy SAFETY BAG 2730 | 80467 | G0, pae o 75
ORuzstg| LI 7 b 7 b 420 | |s0aes | i o e 1155
s SR T
OS2 Siter ahact - racrod 20 | 847 5y Cloue (4 SireiFocaBick) =25
ORI43523 é&ﬁjrzs{eﬁjt;uje%fé ' black/silver 1050 | 80472 jcj:;yct?‘;t(eoSFeFt (Ff{cgg?fi)oad) 1965
ORI Voo DigilSpoed Soo VD32 V1605 1200 | 00621 | 58 i Ut size 1890
ORI027 Voo Digi o S VD52 42607 12600 | - |s08z2 | B8CE il Goe 3990
0207 Foe o et PLUS KYOSHO Original 2040 | 87618 | (VOSHO Caring Bag 8 0200
s 70
goast | 50 20 7140 | |87823 | YOS IZRD(;“P’\O‘yEfag 3150

44




75 jJ}l/ CHEMICAL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

VA2

Part Names

ES
Description

Y E A
(FEd)

A2
Part Names

AFS
Description

K TE
(Bisd)

ORUITL| oior Gloaning Sray | Glsaner saray of car. | 898 | | 96178 | 100t e i Suemgittocc) | Siops losum serew | 1260
1879 | Groacol2aipet) Sy/zpos 156 | (96180 | FL0CE  recision Ol 49| reat el boags (71400 3150
96154 §¥8§:8 é‘,/;\oey;};?ébl;g(ﬁ%)g) Eﬁf?fnt%élljue 735 965068 ga_lljbgif?/f(aurxegsi% 59) gr;a:sb:l:czfalljlgfg\rential. 945
96160 | ERE el Shasit 0 Forsoy st ownens| 2100 | | 96508 | 1S 1 AT AL Grease forjontpar. | 840
96177 | Vint 7 Low Frion Spray WF-One | Fionma Wnesion soray.| 137 |96625 | S8 baing Liouia Relinesoobrtaty o earng| 1050

# 4 ) [/ OI L % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

P

A

JACVEA

A

S E A

SI1L0200

IN—Y 4%, |

Part Names

YYAvAAl #200 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #200 (40cc)

Yy #250 (40cc)

SIL0350

YYIAVAA) #350 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #350 (40cc)

SIL0400

Yy #400 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #400 (40cc)

Description

(HeiA)

SIL0450

Part Names

YYAvA{), #450 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #450 (40cc)

Y)IvA4l #500 (40cc)

SIL0600

YY2AvA4), #600 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #600 (40cc)

SIL0650

YYAvA4) #650 (40cc)
Silicone OIL #650 (40cc)

Description

(BtA)

SIL0250| gijjicone OIL #250 (40¢c) o SIL0500| sijicone OIL #500 (40cc) -
Y1V #300 (40cc) YAV #550 (40cc) -
SIL0300| Sijicone OIL #300 (40cc) EZB,?Q;’CKS' 630 | [SIL0550| Sjicone OIL #550 (40cc) IZE)@Q)OCKS' 630

t“x * .j_ “/ l\ %E SCREW NUT etC. % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Part Names

JR—Y % |

A

Description

S E
(HEs)

ACVE4
Part Names

RE

K E

Description

(i)

v A(M2.6x5) (AyJ2/TON) TyMM3x2.4/10A)

18126054 Bytton Screw(Hex/M2.6x5/10pcs) 420 1-N3024) Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) 210
i AvE A(M3x8) (Ay72/TON) TyhMM3x3.3) +40Y (BA)

1-813006H) B t1on 'Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 315 | 11N3033N| N 11(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 210

t.s1a008| & SVE A(M3x8) (\792/10A) a5 | | M0saNA| FUMM3x3.3) 0V (7A3/7 b-/5A) 15
Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) B Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (AIumlnlum/B!ue/Spcs)

1-513010H| & 97E A(M3x10) (\772/10A) 315 1-N303NA| 7YMM3x3.3) 40V (FL3/Lyk /5N) 315
Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) R Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (AIum|n|um/3ed/5pcs)

-51a0124| Tt 97 AMSx12) (92/10) a5 | |Fe0saNA| FIMM3x3.3) H407 (FA3/IWN -/5A) a1
Button Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) S Nut(M3x3.3)Nylon(Aluminium/Silver/5pcs)

. $ry7  AM3x6/770Y 4/5N) TyMM3x4.3) +av (BA)

1-523006F Cap“S<“:rew(M3x6/FIanged/5pcs) 420 1-N3O43N Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (5pcs) 210

1-523008 97 £ A(M3x8/5A) 210 1-N3043NA| TYMM3x4.3) +40V (PA3/7 h—/5N) 315
Cap Screw(M3x8/5pcs) -B Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Blue/5pcs)

1503012 | ¥797 £ A(M3x12/5A) 210 1-N3043NA| 1y MM3x4.3) 41V (FAZ/Lyh /5N) 315
Cap Screw(M3x12/5pcs) R Nut(M3x4.3) Nylon (Aluminium/Red/5pcs)

1-523020| ¥797 £ A(M3x20/5A) 010 | [1NG0sNA] F9R(M3x4.3) MO (ZAS/IMN =/5N) 35
Cap Screw(M3x20/5pcs) S Nut(M3x4.3)Nylon(Aluminium/Silver/5pcs)

1503000 | $7Y7 £ A(M3x22/5) 010 | |MuoEENA| TYM(M4X4.B)7555 HAIY(FAZ/T I-/4N) 315
Cap Screw(M3x22/5pcs) B Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Blue/4pc)

1-503025| F¥7 £ A(M3x25/5 )\ 010 | |HsENA| T9MM4x4 B)T35 HI(PAS/T =W /4N) 315
Cap Screw(M3x25/5pcs) G Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Gold/4pc)

1-503030| 777 £ A(M3x30/5A) 210 1N4045FNA| TYMNMAXAB) 755 HIV(FAS /b /4N) 315
Ca;? Screw(M3x30/5pcs) R Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nonn(AIum|/Red/4pc)

1-s3300H| £7€ AMS3xX6) (\s72/T0OA) 315 | [Meosr] F9NMAXA.5)7505 HIVFIL/IMN ~/4N) a1
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) S Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged Nylon(Alumi/Silver/4pc)

VSO0 215 i Senow(HexM3B/10pos) 315 | [1NAOSE | (Wit ) Flanged (10pes) 210

1-533010H #7E° A(M3x10) (\y72/T0A) 315 1-N4045F | T9MM4x4.5) 7759 (RF-h/7 W-/8\) 315
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs) -B Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Steel/Blue/8pcs)

1-s53003 | EZME AMM3X3/10A) 210 1-N4045F | F9MNM4Ax4.5) 7555 (RF-h/Lyk /8 A) 315
Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) -R | Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (Steel/ Red/8pcs)

i tyb 2A(M3x4/10A) TyMM4x5.6)77vY" +40Y(5A)

1853004 Set Screw(M3x4/10pcs) 210 HUdD3RN Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 210

i tyb A(M3x5/10A) 7y9v-(M2x6x0.4/10A)

1-853005 Set §crew(M3x5/1 Opcs) 210 -Wa00604 Washer(M2x6x0 4/10pcs) 210

e oo o 3 T 0

i tybt A(M3x10/T0A) '7“/%-(M3x8x0.5/1 OA)

1-853010 Set Screw(M3x10/10pcs) 210 1-W300805 Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs) 210

. tyb A(M3x12/T10A) ) EVY7 (E2.5/10A)

1-853012 Set Screw(M3x12/10pcs) 210 1-E025 E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs) 158

45




